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Provisional Result: A Grade
Time/Gap

1. 39 Oliver BLEDDYN (Norwood CC) 1h19:06
2. 11 Liam WALSH (Balmroal CC) +2
3. 17 Nate HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) +2
4. 2 Fergus BROWNING (Hawthorn CC) +2
5. 10 Graeme FRISLIE (Brunswick CC) +2
6. 16 James MORIARTY (Balmoral CC) +2
7. 14 James FORBES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +2
8. 38 Kurt EATHER (Dubbo CC) +2
9. 3 Conor LEAHY (Peel District CC) +2
10. 45 Joel GREEN (Seymour Broadford CC) +2
11. 48 Declan KEY (Norwood CC) +2
12. 20 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +2
13. 12 Andy SAMPSON (Hawthorn CC) +2
14. 1 Blake AGNOLETTO (Bendigo & District CC) +2
15. 13 Bailey MCDONALD (Camperdown CC) +2
16. 40 Curtis HARRISON (Bendigo & District CC) +2
17. 5 Jack AITKEN (Hamilton CC) +2
18. 7 Ronan TEESE (Bendigo & District CC) +2
19. 42 Dylan LINDSAY (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +2
20. 27 Sam GOLDING (Norwood CC) +2
21. 49 Liam EDWARDS (Sheparton CC) +2
22. 46 Brodie SIMS (Bendigo & District CC) +2
23. 37 Stuart DARLING (Wagga Wagga CC) +2
24. 26 Thomas DOWLER (Bendigo & District CC) +2
25. 47 Tynan SHANNON (Geelong CC) +2
26. 33 Bjorn WILLIAMS (Footscray CC) +2
27. 4 Zac MARRIAGE (Kilkneey CC) +2
28. 31 Joshua CRANAGE (Norwood CC) +2
29. 19 Louis PERRIMAN (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +2
30. 51 Angus MILLER +2
31. 22 Angus VANDER (Brunswick CC) +2
32. 30 Austin LESLIE-COLLINS (Mornington CC) +2
33. 6 Spencer EVANS (Bendigo & District CC) +2
34. 50 Brenton RYAN (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +2
35. 41 Aston FREETH (Port Adelaide CC) +2
36. 43 Jackson HRIBAR (Carnegie Caufield CC) +10
37. 23 Matthew SHERWIN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +10
38. 36 Jack MARSHALL (Mornington CC) +13
39. 15 Joshua DUFFY (Launceston City CC) +13
40. 32 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) +31
41. 18 Aidan TEESE (Bendigo & District CC) +32
42. 25 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC) +46
43. 21 Leo ZIMMERMANN (Norwood CC) +1:11
44. 28 Harry WILLEN (Brunswick CC) +1:16

dns 8 Jordan VILLANI (St Kilda CC)
dns 9 Tasman BLIZZARD (Bendigo & District CC)
dns 24 Kobe HENDERSON (Bendigo & District CC)
dns 29 Paul WENTROCK (Kilkenny CC)

• Average speed of the winner: 44.37 km/h
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• Number of starters: 44

Provisional Result: B Grade
Time/Gap

1. 63 Jeremy MCINNES (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) 1h09:16
2. 61 Tim BENNETT (Bendigo & District CC) +0
3. 64 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) +0
4. 69 Tom SHARP (Albury Wodonga Cycling Club) +0
5. 80 Ryan WATERSON (Bendigo & District CC) +0
6. 89 Alan ADAMS (Seymour Broadford CC) +0
7. 84 Charlie ABEL (Port Adelaide CC) +0
8. 74 Joshua DAVIS (Mornington CC) +0
9. 67 Simon BONE (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +0
10. 70 Aaron WAIN (Warragul CC) +4
11. 66 Toby MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC) +4
12. 71 Shane CLARKE (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +4
13. 68 Brenton SLOTEGRAAF (Bendigo & District CC) +4
14. 81 Phil GARNER (Bendigo & District CC) +4
15. 65 Harry NANKERVIS (Bendigo & District CC) +4
16. 75 Samuel DUTLI (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +4
17. 83 Kieran SCHNEIDER (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +6
18. 78 Edward DABINETT (Warragul CC) +6
19. 93 Robert YOUNG (Albury Wodonga Cycling Club) +6
20. 86 Patrick SHANAHAN (Norwood CC) +8
21. 87 Oskar VON WYSS (Hawthorn CC) +38
22. 77 Bowen KEMP (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +38
23. 95 Josh HARRISON (Norwood CC) +1:52
24. 92 Patrick GARNER (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) +4:57
25. 73 Belinda BAILY (Bendigo & District CC) +5:06
26. 91 Mia WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +22:04
27. 82 David OWEN (Bendigo & District CC) +22:04

dnf 72 David WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caufield CC)

dns 62 Isaac FLETCHER (Bendigo Mountain Bike Club)
dns 76 Alex HOLDEN (Mornington CC)
dns 79 Emerson JULIAN (Bendigo & District CC)
dns 85 Daniel BURROWS (Cobram Barooga CC)
dns 90 Glenn CHRISTENSEN (Seymour Broadford CC)

• Average speed of the winner: 40.54 km/h
• Number of starters: 28
• Riders abandoning the race: 1
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Provisional Result: C Grade
Time/Gap

1. 111 Calven LIPEC (Geelong CC) 1h01:24
2. 103 Mark KOTZEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +1
3. 112 Jake LAY (Seymour Broadford CC) +1
4. 114 Andrew GARRRETT (Seymour Broadford CC) +1
5. 107 Cian GEARY (Brunswick CC) +1
6. 113 Carl SIMMONS (Seymour Broadford CC) +1
7. 88 Dharlia HAINES (Hawthorn CC) +1
8. 106 Daniel JOHNSON (Seymour Broadford CC) +6
9. 101 Stephanie HIBBERT (Camperdown CC) +6
10. 100 Leon YATES (Bendigo & District CC) +13
11. 105 Craig GUILFOYLE (St Kilda CC) +15
12. 102 Matt BRIAN (Bendigo & District CC) +38
13. 116 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +58
14. 110 Elisabeth GREEN (South Coast CC) +4:01

dnf 109 Olivia SENS (Bendigo & District CC)

dns 104 Geoff BENNETT (Bendigo & District CC)
dns 108 Sophie BYRNE (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC)
dns 115 James HENDER (Seymour Broadford CC)

• Average speed of the winner: 34.30 km/h
• Number of starters: 15
• Riders abandoning the race: 1

Lap 3
1. 15 Joshua DUFFY (Launceston City CC) A
2. 2 Fergus BROWNING (Hawthorn CC) A
3. 39 Oliver BLEDDYN (Norwood CC) A

Lap 1
1. 93 Robert YOUNG (Albury Wodonga Cycling Club) B
2. 74 Joshua DAVIS (Mornington CC) B
3. 69 Tom SHARP (Albury Wodonga Cycling Club) B

Finish Line
1. 39 Oliver BLEDDYN (Norwood CC) A
2. 11 Liam WALSH (Balmroal CC) A
3. 17 Nate HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) A
4. 2 Fergus BROWNING (Hawthorn CC) A

Finish Line
1. 63 Jeremy MCINNES (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) B
2. 61 Tim BENNETT (Bendigo & District CC) B
3. 64 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) B
4. 69 Tom SHARP (Albury Wodonga Cycling Club) B
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Finish Line
1. 111 Calven LIPEC (Geelong CC) C
2. 103 Mark KOTZEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) C
3. 112 Jake LAY (Seymour Broadford CC) C
4. 114 Andrew GARRRETT (Seymour Broadford CC) C

Lap 2
1. 23 Matthew SHERWIN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) A
2. 39 Oliver BLEDDYN (Norwood CC) A
3. 15 Joshua DUFFY (Launceston City CC) A

Lap 4
1. 15 Joshua DUFFY (Launceston City CC) A
2. 7 Ronan TEESE (Bendigo & District CC) A
3. 20 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) A

Lap 3
1. 69 Tom SHARP (Albury Wodonga Cycling Club) B
2. 63 Jeremy MCINNES (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) B
3. 71 Shane CLARKE (Ballarat & Sebastopol CC) B

Lap 2
1. 111 Calven LIPEC (Geelong CC) C
2. 113 Carl SIMMONS (Seymour Broadford CC) C
3. 103 Mark KOTZEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) C


